
RANGE 250 - 300

WRAS APPROVED

SECONDARY RETURN 
FACILITY

TWIN COIL FOR 
SOLAR THERMAL

25 YEAR WARRANTY ON
INNER TANK

VOKERA AQUAFLOW TWIN

AquaFlow Twin
Unvented twin coil water cylinder



Install the Aquaflow Twin with a Zenith solar thermal system and a
system or open vent boiler to benefit from solar thermal energy.

Inner tank guaranteed for 25 years, made from stainless steel.(1) 

2 year warranty on ancillary components.(1) 

Cylinder manufactured from high grade corrosion resistant stainless
steel.

Easy and quick to install.

Balanced cold water supply point.

Secondary return facility on all units as standard.

No need for ‘sacrificial anode’ due to excellent anti-corrosion properties.

No cold water feed tanks required means a dry roof space.

Twin coil units supplied with one two port motorised valve.

Twin coil units are supplied with one low level immersion heater factory
fitted and hard wired complete with surface mounted thermostat.

Twin coil cylinders have two thermostats, upper for boiler heating and
lower for Solar pre-heater.

Cylinders are supplied with all mandatory valves and fittings.

AquaFlow Twin
Unvented twin coil water cylinder

Registered Address: Vokèra Ltd Borderlake House, Unit 7 Riverside Industrial Estate, London Colney, AL2 1HG 

Email: enquiries@vokera.co.uk Web: www.vokera.co.uk Tel: 0844 391 0999  Fax: 0844 391 0998

Vokèra Ireland West Court, Callan, Co Kilkenny, R95 PW40  Tel: 056 775 5057  Fax: 056 775 5060

Vokèra Limited reserve the right to change specification without prior notice. Consumers statutory rights are not affected. E&0E
Company Reg No: 1047779 Issue 08/2015/NP

WRAS

APPROVEDCOMPATIBLE WITH

SOLAR THERMAL

Search Vokera Ltd

Product order code 924 925

Capacity 250litres 300litres
Approximate weight fully flooded 312kg 364kg
Height 1400mm 1600mm
Diameter 580mm 580mm
ErP water heating efficiency 
(XL Profile) (class/%) C/tbc C/tbc

SPECIFICATIONS AquaFlow Twin 250

1. Hot water outlet
2. Pressure reducing valve
3. Expansion/check valve
4. Flexible connection
5. TPR valve
6. Tundish
7. Discharge pipe
8. Cylinder thermostat
9. Cold feed tube
10. Drain cock

11. Ret 3/4 inch
12. Sensor Boss 1/2 inch
13. Cable entry
14. Flow    3/4 inch
15. Flow 3/4 inch
16. Secondary return 1/2 inch
17. Ret 3/4 inch
18. Sensor Boss 1/2 inch
19. Immersion element

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

AquaFlow Twin 300

(1) Subject to registration.

(1) 


