

## **AquaFlow Twin**

Unvented twin coil water cylinder

RANGE 250 - 300

WRAS APPROVED

SECONDARY RETURN FACILITY

TWIN COIL FOR SOLAR THERMAL

25 YEAR WARRANTY ON INNER TANK





## **AquaFlow Twin**

## Unvented twin coil water cylinder











Install the Aquaflow Twin with a Zenith solar thermal system and a system or open vent boiler to benefit from solar thermal energy.

Inner tank guaranteed for 25 years, made from stainless steel.<sup>(1)</sup>

2 year warranty on ancillary components. (1)

Cylinder manufactured from high grade corrosion resistant stainless steel.

Easy and quick to install.

Balanced cold water supply point.

Secondary return facility on all units as standard.

No need for 'sacrificial anode' due to excellent anti-corrosion properties.

No cold water feed tanks required means a dry roof space.

Twin coil units supplied with one two port motorised valve.

Twin coil units are supplied with one low level immersion heater factory fitted and hard wired complete with surface mounted thermostat.

Twin coil cylinders have two thermostats, upper for boiler heating and lower for Solar pre-heater.

Cylinders are supplied with all mandatory valves and fittings.

(1) Subject to registration.



- 2. Pressure reducing valve
- 3. Expansion/check valve
- 4. Flexible connection
- 5. TPR valve
- 6. Tundish
- 7. Discharge pipe
- 8. Cylinder thermostat
- 9. Cold feed tube
- 10. Drain cock

- 11. Ret 3/4 inch
- 12. Sensor Boss 1/2 inch
- 13. Cable entry
- 14. Flow 3/4 inch
- 15. Flow 3/4 inch
- 16. Secondary return 1/2 inch
- 17. Ret 3/4 inch
- 18. Sensor Boss 1/2 inch
- 19. Immersion element

	<b>0</b>	2 3 3
18	•	4 5
17 —— 16 ——		6
15 —— 14 ——		7
13 —		
12 —	•	8 9
11 —		10

SPECIFICATIONS	AquaFlow Twin 250	AquaFlow Twin 300
Product order code	924	925
Capacity	250litres	300litres
Approximate weight fully flooded	312kg	364kg
Height	1400mm	1600mm
Diameter	580mm	580mm
ErP water heating efficiency		
(XL Profile) (class/%)	C/tbc	C/tbc

Registered Address: Vokèra Ltd Borderlake House, Unit 7 Riverside Industrial Estate, London Colney, AL2 1HG

Email: enquiries@vokera.co.uk Web: www.vokera.co.uk Vokèra Ireland West Court, Callan, Co Kilkenny, R95 PW40

Tel: 0844 391 0999 Tel: 056 775 5057 Fax: 0844 391 0998 Fax: 056 775 5060







Search Vokera Ltd